
AUTUMN

SOUP OF THE DAY - $10SOUP OF THE DAY - $10
all of our soups are made in houseall of our soups are made in house
with the freshest ingredients.with the freshest ingredients.    AskAsk

your server for today’s feature!your server for today’s feature!

CAESAR SALAD - $10CAESAR SALAD - $10
crunchy romaine hearts tossed incrunchy romaine hearts tossed in

our creamy Caesar dressing, toppedour creamy Caesar dressing, topped
with smoked bacon &with smoked bacon &  

parmesan cheeseparmesan cheese

SOUP & SANDWICH - $14SOUP & SANDWICH - $14
daily feature sandwich & soupdaily feature sandwich & soup

Ask your server for today’sAsk your server for today’s
feature!feature!

REBEL CREEK CHILI - $13REBEL CREEK CHILI - $13
homemade with the right amount ofhomemade with the right amount of

kick! served with melted cheese &kick! served with melted cheese &
sour cream, and a side ofsour cream, and a side of  

garlic toastgarlic toast

ONION RING TOWER - $13ONION RING TOWER - $13
onion rings fried in our crispy beeronion rings fried in our crispy beer

batter stacked up tall,batter stacked up tall,  
with sides of garlic aioli & avocadowith sides of garlic aioli & avocado

poblano saucepoblano sauce

REBEL CREEK NACHOS - $19REBEL CREEK NACHOS - $19
cheesy & bursting with flavour!cheesy & bursting with flavour!    

topped with green onions, tomatoes, andtopped with green onions, tomatoes, and
hot banana peppers.hot banana peppers.    served with salsa &served with salsa &

sour cream on the sidesour cream on the side
add cajun chicken or spicy beef $5.25add cajun chicken or spicy beef $5.25

QUESADILLA - $12QUESADILLA - $12
melted mixed cheese, green onions &melted mixed cheese, green onions &

tomatoes grilled in a flour tortilla crust,tomatoes grilled in a flour tortilla crust,
with a side of salsa & sour creamwith a side of salsa & sour cream

CHICKEN TENDERS - $14CHICKEN TENDERS - $14
crisp chicken tenders, accompanied bycrisp chicken tenders, accompanied by
a side of plum sauce or tossed in youra side of plum sauce or tossed in your

favourite wing sauce.favourite wing sauce.    
served with friesserved with fries

substitute gluten free +$2substitute gluten free +$2



A POUND & A PINT - $24A POUND & A PINT - $24
our classic brined and breaded orour classic brined and breaded or

naked wings, tossed in your choice ofnaked wings, tossed in your choice of
sauce, served with veggies, bluesauce, served with veggies, blue

cheese & a pint of beer!cheese & a pint of beer!
mild, medium, hot, honey garlic, drymild, medium, hot, honey garlic, dry
cajun, salt & pepper, sweet chili thai,cajun, salt & pepper, sweet chili thai,

teriyaki, hot teriyaki, jerkteriyaki, hot teriyaki, jerk

“NEW HAMBURG”ER - $17“NEW HAMBURG”ER - $17
our classic burger - just the way it’sour classic burger - just the way it’s

supposed to be!supposed to be!  
add cheese +$2 / add bacon +$2add cheese +$2 / add bacon +$2

CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH -CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH -
$16$16

chicken breast coated in a crispychicken breast coated in a crispy
breading, topped with housemadebreading, topped with housemade

marinara sauce & mozzarella cheese,marinara sauce & mozzarella cheese,
oven roasted and served on a briocheoven roasted and served on a brioche

bun with lettuce & tomato $16bun with lettuce & tomato $16

REBEL REUBEN - $16REBEL REUBEN - $16
a delightful stack of pastrami,a delightful stack of pastrami,

sauerkraut, swiss cheese & honeysauerkraut, swiss cheese & honey
mustard, between toasted rye slicesmustard, between toasted rye slices

OL’ FASHIONED CLUB - $17OL’ FASHIONED CLUB - $17
house-roasted turkey breast & smokedhouse-roasted turkey breast & smoked

bacon paired with cheddar cheese,bacon paired with cheddar cheese,  
crisp lettuce, juicy tomatocrisp lettuce, juicy tomato  

& savoury garlic aioli, stacked on whole& savoury garlic aioli, stacked on whole
wheat breadwheat bread

CHICKEN PARM - $17CHICKEN PARM - $17
crispy-coated chicken breast,crispy-coated chicken breast,

smothered in our secret marinarasmothered in our secret marinara
sauce & mozzarella & baked,sauce & mozzarella & baked,  

perched on a bed of spaghetti!perched on a bed of spaghetti!  
served with garlic toastserved with garlic toast

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK - $17PHILLY CHEESESTEAK - $17
shaved striploin steak, sauteed onionsshaved striploin steak, sauteed onions

& mushrooms, topped with melted& mushrooms, topped with melted
cheddar cheese on acheddar cheese on a  

hoagie bun $17hoagie bun $17

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP - $16CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP - $16
grilled chicken breast, crispy romaine,grilled chicken breast, crispy romaine,

smoked bacon, & parmesan cheese,smoked bacon, & parmesan cheese,
tossed in our creamy caesar dressingtossed in our creamy caesar dressing

wrapped up in a flour tortillawrapped up in a flour tortilla

burgers & sandwiches served with a side of friesburgers & sandwiches served with a side of fries
upgrade to Caesar salad +$2upgrade to Caesar salad +$2


